
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not qualified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
8 

84 
36 
14 
99 

9 
66 

5 
143 

2NZU 
1NZU 

69U 
99U 
94U 
57U 
24U 
14U 
45U 

40 
700U 

15 

Name 
Tim Edgell 
Kerry Jones 
Aaron Love 
Shaun Varney 
Brett Rudd 
Andrew Sinclair 
Steve Ross 
Andrew Turner 
John Roberts 
Greg Kroef 
Brad Kroef 
Alex Fougere 
Stuart Monteith  
Simon Ussher 
Paul Fougere 
Blair Gribble-Bowring 
Grant Bowring 
Bruce McRae 

Brady Wild 
Phill Ross 
Gene Rollinson 

Class 
V8 Open 
V8 Open 
V8 Open 
V8 Open 
TA2 
TA2 
TA2 
TA2 
TA2 
V8 Utes 
V8 Utes 
V8 Utes 
V8 Utes 
V8 Utes 
V8 Utes 
V8 Utes 
V8 Utes 
V8 Utes 

V8 Open 
V8 Utes 
V8 Open 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 

4 
4 
1 

Diff 

1.860 
3.996 
4.658 
6.500 
7.635 
8.435 

36.961 
1:16.451 
1:28.770 
1:30.169 
1:30.893 
1:31.748 
1:31.957 
1:35.156 
1:40.100 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 
12:23.987 
12:25.847 
12:27.983 
12:28.645 
12:30.487 
12:31.622 
12:32.422 
13:00.948 
13:40.438 
13:52.757 
13:54.156 
13:54.880 
13:55.735 
13:55.944 
13:59.143 
14:04.087 
12:24.707 
12:27.538 

6:52.583 
8:27.040 
1:34.017 

Best Tm 
1:33.144 
1:31.623 
1:37.525 
1:38.152 
1:40.710 
1:40.879 
1:41.106 
1:46.475 
1:39.992 
1:52.263 
1:52.867 
1:52.313 
1:53.325 
1:53.305 
1:49.852 
1:54.000 
1:55.524 
1:56.634 

1:35.836 
1:51.849 
1:32.650 

Model B e st Spe e d 
135.274 
137.520 
129.198 
128.372 
125.112 
124.902 
124.622 
118.338 
126.010 
112.236 
111.636 
112.186 
111.185 
111.204 
114.700 
110.526 
109.068 
108.030 

131.475 
112.652 
135.996 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Provisional - Subject to Penallties being applied 

Printed: 19/11/2023 2:58:05 pm 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Nicole - www.mxt.co.nz - 0272011177 

CoC: Gary Haar            Stewards: Janet Phipps (Cheif), Alistair Steele 

@ Taupo Motorsport Park 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Taupo International Motorsport Park 

Margin of Victory 

1.860 

Avg. Speed 

118.550 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.623 

Best Speed 

137.520 

Best Lap by 

84 - Kerry Jones 

 

Super Sprint MSNZ Championship Round 1 

Super V8 

R18 - Super V8 - Race 3 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:41:08 

Taupo International Track 3.500 km 

19/11/2023 14:36 


